Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

FL 630 ULTRA - TexHn4yeckune cneyndukaumm

Description

LLnHbl FL 630 ULTRA noaxoasT 4nis NpULEnoB, UMCTEPH U
pasbpacbiBaTenei. bnarogapst ycuneHHoMy 60pTy 1 ocobomy
PUCYHKY MPOTEKTOPA OHW SBNSIIOTCS MAeabHbIMU AN15
Pa3/IMYHbIX NMPUMEHEHMIA Ha NIOBOM TUMeE 3eMSIN UK Ha
nopore. LLUnHb! FL 630 ULTRA 3HaUMTENbHO CHMXKAKOT
YM/IOTHEHWE MOYBbI.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Cenbckoe X0351CTBO: PasbpackiBaTesib ® ABTOLMCTEPHA ©
Mpuuen

STANDARD
TL
650/55 R 26.5

169 D/180 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi 12 15 17
40 4100 4740 5380
30 4960 5730 6500
25 5640 6530 7410
15 6470 7480 8490
5 7370 8520 9670
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23

6530

7900

8990

10310

11740

29

7550

9140

10410

11930

13580

94044269

25.4

54.7

23.6

165.6

AG 20.00

E11-106R-006814

35 41 46 52 58
8700 9850 10610 11770 12790
10530 11930 12850 14240 15480
11990 13580 14640 16230 17640
13750 15560 16780 18590 20200
15650 17720 19110 21170 23010
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